VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Grinding Wheel 115*%6*22.2 mm

Grinding wheels

V82900

= This wheel is suitable for grinding hard steel, rail, sheet steel,
structural steel, tool steel, alloy stainless steel, aluminum, container
structural steel, non-alloy stainless steel, and stainless steel

«» Resin-bonded build ensures longevity and consistent performance

« Works with all standard angle grinder models, suitable for various

jobs

» Provides high-speed grinding, offers a very long service life, and is

highly productive

» Manufactured according to EN 12413 standards and the SQ safety

quality system for safe operation

Model

Size

Wheel Specification
Shape

Wheel Diameter
Max Speed

Max Rotational Speed
Arbor Size
Application
Material

Weight

Packaging

V82900
115X6X22.2mm
A24 R BF

T27

115mm

80m/s
13300/min
22.2mm

Metal
Aluminum Oxide
140gr

Color Box
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